at Home at Work on-the-Go

Additional Receiver for
GWLRSSKIT4K Long Range
Wireless 4K HDMI® Video
Kit

Adds an additional wireless display to the GWLRSSKIT4K in
Splitter Mode (up to a maximum of 4) to extend your cable
box, Blu-ray, etc. to additional rooms or locations around your
home—perfect for adding an outdoor TV or projector for
viewing on a giant outdoor screen

Maximum output resolution of 4K 4096x2160@30Hz

Mirror or extend your laptop screen or other HDMI sources to
a big display or projector

Range up to 600 feet with a single receiver under optimal
conditions, using built-in MIMO technology

Remote Console feature provides 2 USB ports for keyboard
and mouse, allowing user to remotely control a PC or laptop
IR extender allows control of video source from remote
display

Audio output provides easy connection to externally amplified
speakers or a remote amplifier

RS-232 port to extend control to serial enabled displays such
as projectors

Very low latency (average latency <10ms)

IOGEAR Long Range Wireless 4K Switch/Splitter Receiver operates as either a wireless HDMI switcher to swap between up to 10* UHD sources to a wireless
splitter sending a single UHD source to up to four 4K HDTVs or HDMI enabled projectors anywhere up to 600 ft. or 182 meters** without sacificing picture and
sound quality.

Expand Your GWLRSSKIT4KTX Setup

Add additional recievers to expand up to four 4K HDTVs or displays in splitter mode.
Wireless Long Range Up to 600 ft./182 m range
Ultra-High Definition Support Up To 4K @30Hz

HDMI Switch Up To 4 Sources

e Adds an additional wireless display to the GWLRSSKIT4K in Splitter * Remote Console feature provides 2 USB ports for keyboard and
Mode (up to a maximum of 4) to extend your cable box, Blu-ray, etc. mouse, allowing user to remotely control a PC or laptop
to additional rooms or locations around your home—perfect for adding ¢ IR extender allows control of video source from remote display
an outdoor TV or projector for viewing on a giant outdoor screen ¢ Audio output provides easy connection to externally amplified

* Maximum output resolution of 4K 4096x2160@30Hz speakers or a remote amplifier

e Mirror or extend your laptop screen or other HDMI sources to a big e RS-232 port to extend control to serial enabled displays such as
display or projector projectors

* Range up to 600 feet with a single receiver under optimal conditions, ¢ Very low latency (average latency <10ms)

using built-in MIMO technology
Note: Maximum range is reduced with each additional receiver added
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Requirements

e Source with HDMI Input.
e Transmitter

Package Contents

1 x Receiver.

1 x 12V/1A Power Supply.
2 X Antennas.

1 x Mounting Kit.

1 x IR Receiver Cable.

1 x HDMI Cable.

1 x Quick Start Guide for Receiver.

1 x Warranty Card.

Function
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GWLRSSKIT4KRX

Dimensions

Unit Dimensions
Height

Length

Depth

Inner Pack
Height

Length

Depth

Unit Package Dimensions
Height

Length

Depth

Master Carton
Height

Length

Depth

Master Carton Qty.
Weight

Master Carton Wt.
Inner Pack Wt.
Unit Pack Wt.

Unit Wt.

GWLRSSKIT4KRX

1" (without antennas)
9.75"

2.50"

6.30"
12.30"

9.90"

5.90"
9.30"

2.00"

14.25"
14.00"
11.50"

12

2250 1b
11.00 Ib
1.701b

0.67 Ib
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