

GWLRSSKIT4KRX

Additional Receiver for GWLRSSKIT4K Long Range Wireless 4K HDMI® Video Kit



- Adds an additional wireless display to the GWLRSSKIT4K in Splitter Mode (up to a maximum of 4) to extend your cable box, Blu-ray, etc. to additional rooms or locations around your home—perfect for adding an outdoor TV or projector for viewing on a giant outdoor screen
- Maximum output resolution of 4K 4096x2160@30Hz
- Mirror or extend your laptop screen or other HDMI sources to a big display or projector
- Range up to 600 feet with a single receiver under optimal conditions, using built-in MIMO technology
- Remote Console feature provides 2 USB ports for keyboard and mouse, allowing user to remotely control a PC or laptop
- IR extender allows control of video source from remote display
- Audio output provides easy connection to externally amplified speakers or a remote amplifier
- RS-232 port to extend control to serial enabled displays such as projectors
- Very low latency (average latency <10ms)

Interchangeable Long Range Wireless Splitter & Switcher Technology for Any AV Solution

IOGEAR Long Range Wireless 4K Switch/Splitter Receiver operates as either a wireless HDMI switcher to swap between up to 10* UHD sources to a wireless splitter sending a single UHD source to up to four 4K HDTVs or HDMI enabled projectors anywhere up to 600 ft. or 182 meters** without sacificing picture and sound quality.

Expand Your GWLRSSKIT4KTX Setup

Add additional recievers to expand up to four 4K HDTVs or displays in splitter mode.

Wireless Long Range Up to 600 ft./182 m range

Ultra-High Definition Support Up To 4K @30Hz

HDMI Switch Up To 4 Sources

- Adds an additional wireless display to the GWLRSSKIT4K in Splitter Mode (up to a maximum of 4) to extend your cable box, Blu-ray, etc. to additional rooms or locations around your home—perfect for adding an outdoor TV or projector for viewing on a giant outdoor screen
- Maximum output resolution of 4K 4096x2160@30Hz
- Mirror or extend your laptop screen or other HDMI sources to a big display or projector
- Range up to 600 feet with a single receiver under optimal conditions, using built-in MIMO technology
- Remote Console feature provides 2 USB ports for keyboard and mouse, allowing user to remotely control a PC or laptop
- IR extender allows control of video source from remote display
- Audio output provides easy connection to externally amplified speakers or a remote amplifier
- RS-232 port to extend control to serial enabled displays such as projectors
- Very low latency (average latency <10ms)

Note: Maximum range is reduced with each additional receiver added











Requirements

Package Contents

- Source with HDMI Input.
- Transmitter

- 1 x Receiver.
- 1 x 12V/1A Power Supply.
- 2 x Antennas.
- 1 x Mounting Kit.
- 1 x IR Receiver Cable.
- 1 x HDMI Cable.
- 1 x Quick Start Guide for Receiver.
- 1 x Warranty Card.

Specifications

Function	GWLRSSKIT4KRX	Dimensions	GWLRSSKIT4KRX
		Unit Dimensions	
		Height	1" (without antennas)
		Length	9.75"
		Depth	2.50"
		Inner Pack	
		Height	6.30"
		Length	12.30"
		Depth	9.90"
		Unit Package Dimensions	
		Height	5.90"
		Length	9.30"
		Depth	2.00"
		Master Carton	
		Height	14.25"
		Length	14.00"
		Depth	11.50"
		Master Carton Qty.	12
		Weight	
		Master Carton Wt.	22.50 lb
		Inner Pack Wt.	11.00 lb
		Unit Pack Wt.	1.70 lb
		Unit Wt.	0.67 lb